Annex

Number of Visitors to the

Junk Bay Chinese Permanent Cemetery on Road Closure Days during the Ching Ming Festival in 2006

	Road Closure Date
	Number of Visitors

	12.3.2006 (Sun)
	21 008

	18.3.2006 (Sat)
	10 090

	19.3.2006 (Sun)
	22 160

	25.3.2006 (Sat)
	11 962

	26.3.2006 (Sun)
	17 424

	1.4.2006 (Sat)
	15 970

	2.4.2006 (Sun)
	23 372

	5.4.2006 (Wed)

(Festival Day)
	67 076

	8.4.2006 (Sat)
	12 362

	9.4.2006 (Sun)
	16 740

	14.4.2006 (Fri) (PH)*
	14 086

	15.4.2006 (Sat) (PH)
	10 374

	16.4.2006 (Sun) (PH)
	20 439

	17.4.2006 (Mon) (PH)
	11 643

	22.4.2006 (Sat)
	9 885

	23.4.2006 (Sun)
	11 173

	29.4.2006 (Sat)
	4 611

	30.4.2006 (Sun)
	16 952

	1.5.2006 (Mon) (PH)
	6 747

	5.5.2006 (Fri) (PH)
	not available


(PH)*: Public Holiday
